DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name

243036
247168
250017
236217
169635
253187
122883
241902
132534
250219
254666
207068
175416
243324
257919
243013
174800
252112
149744
195878

Adams
Bailey
Cobb
Cox
Easley
Ferguson
Floyd
Graves
Hargis
Hayden
Jefferson
Johnson
Middleton
Moses
Neal
Ratliff
Shell
Timmerding
Wallace
Ward

Jonathan  Travis
William

Christopher E
James

Eric A
Christopher

Jason w
Matthew

Rick A
Christopher

Teresa

Anthony

Stephen

Timothy James
Joyce Marie
Dustin Cody
Kris Anthony
Brandy

Kyle

Darryl

Releases - March 15, 2013

Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Maximum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Shelby County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Hardin County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Oldham County Jail
Simpson County Jail

Clay County Jail

Simpson County Jail
Madison County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Leslie County Jail

Shelby County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Christian County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



